
REQUEST FOR AGENDA PLACEMENT FORM
Submission Deadline-Tuesday. 12:00 PM before Court Dates

SUBMITTED BY: JOSHUA GREEN TODAY'S DATE: 3/^1̂ 22

DEPARTMENT: FACIUT,ESMANAGEMANT

SIGNATURE OF DEPARTMENT HEAD:

REQUESTED AGENDA DATE: 3/28/22

SPECIFIC AGENDA WORDING:

CONSIDERATION TO APPROVE BURLESON SUB-COURTHOUSE FURNITURE FOR 1STFLOOR AND TO

APPROVE THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF $38,998.51 COMMISSIONERS COURT

MAR 2 8 2022

PERSON(S) TO PRESENT ITEM:

JOSHUA GREEN

SUPPORT MATERIAL: (Must enclose supporting documentation)

proved

TIME: 5 ACTION ITEM: */
(Anticipated number ofminutes needed to discuss item) WORKSHOP-

CONSENT:

EXECUTIVE:

STAFF NOTICE:

COUNTY ATTORNEY: IT DEPARTMENT:

AUDITOR: • PURCHASING DEPARTMENT: •

PERSONNEL: PUBLIC WORKS:

BUDGET COORDINATOR: \/ OTHER:

This Section to be completed by County .Judge's Office

ASSIGNED AGENDA DATE:

REQUEST RECEIVED BY COUNTY JUDGE'S OFFICE:

COURT MEMBER APPROVAL: DATE:



Date 3/10/2022

Quote Pricing Valid For 30 Days

Sold To: |
Johnson County
Sub-Burleson Courthouse

247 Elk Drive

Burleson, TX 76028

Attn: Josh Green / Attn: Brandy Ford
P. 817.556.6378

Quantity UM Mfg llem#

H4031

GM33MF7F

HLPLDS7236B

HLPLB4224

HON HLPLCS7224

HLPLPSBBF

HON HLPLBC3013B5

H2285

HLPLOS7230

HLPLRS4824

HLPLPSBBF

HLPLPSFF

GM33MF 7F

HON HLPLT3L48T20RCT

HLPLTBL120BASE

12 HVL605

HON HLPLOS7236B

JHLPLRS4824
HLPLCS30

HLPLB3624

HLPLPSBBF

HON HLPLPSFF

HON HLPLLF3620L2

HON HLPLSC3S20

HON H2285

Silmatic GM33MF 7F

HBTTRND36

HBTTX30S

HON H4031

Martins Office Supply Inc.
822 W. Pearl St.

Granbury, TX. 76048
Toll Free: 800-310-2694 Local: 817-573-2694

Fax: 866-579-0213

HONOMNIA#-R191804

TIPS Contract #200301 Furniture. Furnishings and Servit

HUBCertfl17S2304712600Vendor#823733
Part Description Color / Finish

Aron #103 (Cty. Clerk - Vitatsl

Gueststacker 4030 Series Chair (Set of 4)
GoodFit MeshChair. StandardMeshBack.StandardSeat. Height And WidthAdjustable Arms

Onyx
City Lights - Night

Area 3105 (County Clerk)

Mod 72Wx36/30Dx29H Rectangular Bow Desk
Mod 42Wx24Dx29H Bridge
Mod 72Wx24Dx29H Credenza Shell

Java Oak

Mod 15Wx20Dx28H B/B/F Support Pedestal
Mod 15Wx20Dx28H F/F Support Pedesial
Mod 30Wx13Dx65H 5-Shclf Bookcase

Mod 24Wx24Dx55H Wardrobe

Lota Mesh Mid Back Guest Chair With Fabric Seat

GoodFitMeshChair.Standard MeshBask. Standard Seat. Heigh! AndWidthAdjustableArms
Black

City Lights - Night

Area #106 (Clerks)

Mod 72Wx30Dx29H Rectangular Desk Shell
Mod 48Wx24Dx29H Return Shell
Mod 15Wx2QDx28H B/B/F Support Pedestal
Mod 15Wx20Dx28H F/F Support Pedesial
Lota Mesh Mid Back Guest Chair With Fabric Seat
GocdFit Mesh Chair. Standard Mash Back. Slandard Seat. Height AndWidth Adjustable Arms

Java Oak

Java Oak

Java Oak

Black

City Lighls - Night

Area #107 (Jury Conf. Room)

Mod 48Wx120L Rectangular Conference Table Top (2 Piece)
Mod Slab Base for 120' Conference Table Top
Guest Chair Four leg base Armless

Java Oak

Java Oak

Black

Area #113

Mod 72Wx36/30Dx29H Rectangular Bow Desk
Mod48Wx24Dx29H Return Shell

Mod 30Wx30Dx29H Comer Shell

Mod 36Wx24Dx29H Bridge
Mod 15Wx20Dx28H B/B/F Support Pedestal
Mod 15Wx20Dx26H F/F Support Pedestal
Mod 36Wx20Dx29H 2-Drawer Lateral File removable top
Mod 36Wx20Dx29H Storage Cabinet
Lota Mesh Mid Back Guest Chair With Fabric Seat

GoodFitMeshChair.Standard MeshBack.Slandard Seat. HeightAnd WidthAdjustable Arms

Java Oak

Java Oak

Java Oak

Java Oak

Java Oak

Black

City Lights - Night

Area #116 (Waiting Area)

Gueststacker 4030 Scries Chair (Set of 4) Onyx

Area #119 (Break Room)

36* Round Too

Seated height X-base for support of 30 36" tops
Gueststacker 4030 Series Chair (Set of 4)

Designer White

Designer Whip

Onyx

Contract

TIPS

OMNIA

OMNIA

TIPS

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

TIPS

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

TIPS

OMNIA

OMNIA
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QUOTATION

P3438

Ship To:
Johnson County
Sub-Burleson Courthouse

247 Elk Drive

Burleson, TX 76028

Attn: Josh Green /Attn: Brandy Ford
P. 817.556.6378

List Price

S865.00

S183.00

$356X0

$865.00

$356.00

S482.00

$752.00

S122.0D

$198.00

$404.00

$228.00

S262.00

$154.00

$356.00

$356.00

$577.00

$407.00

S482.00

$865.00

$823.00

S367.00

Sell Price

Each

S461.33

$197.56

$174.08

S 174.08

$171.64

S444.99

$461.33

$165.28

$111.49

S235.70

S461.33

S59.66

S96.82

$197.56

$111.49

$128.12

$75.31

$174.08

$174.08

$282.15

$199.02

$235.70

S461.33

$402.45

S193.16

$179.46

$402.45

$804.90

$1.845.32

$197.56

$89.49

$174.08

$471.40

$461.33

$222.98

$348.1G

$348.16

S942.80

$59.66

$1.161.84

$790.24

$445.96

$128.12

$75.31

$696.32

$522.24

$564.30

$597.06

$1.885.60

$3,690.64

$2,012.25

$386.32

S358.92

S804.90



Sitmalic

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

HON

GM33MF 7F

H4031

Area #118 (Tax Assesor Waiting)

GoodFit MeshChair.StandardMeshBack.Standard Seat. Height AndWidthAdjustableArms
Gueststacker 4030SeriesChair (Setof4)

City Lights - Night

Onvx

TIPS

OMNIA

HLPLDS7230

HLPLRS4224

HLPLPSBBF

HLPLPSFF

HLPLLF3620L2

H2285

GM33MF 7F

Area #121 (Tax Assessor Supervisor!
Mod 72Wx30Dx29H Rectangular Desk Shell
Mod 42Wx24Dx29H Return Shell

Mod 15Wx20Dx28H B/B/F Support Pedestal
Mod 15Wx20Dx28H F/F Support Pedestal
Mod36Wx20Dx29H 2-DrawerLateralFileremovable top
Lota Mesh Mid Back Guest Chair With Fabric Seal

GoodFit Mesh Chair. Standard MeshBack. Slandard Seal. Height AndWidthAdjustable Arms

Java Oak

Java Oak

Java Oak

Java Oak

Black

City Lights - Night

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

TIPS

HLPLDS6030

HLPLPSBBF

HLPLBC3013B5

GM33MF 7F

Area #128 (Assessor)

Mod 60Wx30Dx29H Rectangular Desk Shell
Mod 15Wx20Dx28H BfB/F Support Pedestal
Mod 30Wx13Dx65H 5-Shelf Bookcase
Lota Mesh Mid Back Guest Chair With Fabric Scat

GoodFit MeshChair. Standard MeshBack.Standard Seat. Height AndWidthAdjustable Arms

Java Oak

Java Oak

Java Oak

City Lights - Night

OMNIA

OMNIA

OMNIA

Page 2 of 2
\\192.168.16.5\ShoredDala\Shares\ProjectsUohnson County\P3<138 - Burteson 1stf!oor\Qtiote_P3438_Johnson County_Burleson SubCourthouse.xlsx

S823.00

$338.00

$218.00

$356.00

S3S6.00

$482.00

$865.00

$292.00

$356.00

S351.00

$865.00

Total List

$70,730.00

$461.331 S5.997.29

$402.451 S2.817.15

$165.281 S165.28

$106.60| $106.60

$174.08 S174.08

$174.08 S174.08

$282.15 S1.128.60

$471.40

$461.33

$142.79 $142.79

$174.081 S 174.08

$171.64 S171.64

S235.70I

$461.33

Sub Total $35,737.31
RDI (Install)! $3,261.20

TOTALj $38,998.51



3/10/2022
P3438 - Burleson Sub Courthouse - 1st Floor
Blue Item's Are Being Provided By Martin's Office Solutions

3


